PK ALLE CATEGORIEEN (2®dag) AC DEINZE

polsstokspringen
1 306
2 740
100 meter
Reeks:1 Wind :
1 521
2 173
3 105
4 325
5 916
6 629
100 meter
Reeks:2 Wind :
1 885
2 440
3 704
4 715
5 99
6 149
7 98
100 meter
Reeks:3 Wind :
1 82
2 762
3 481
4 250
5 882
6 744
7 706
100 meter
Reeks:4 Wind :
1 158
2 578
3 297
4 1002
5 73
6 1027
7 101
100 meter
Reeks:5 Wind
1 10
2 172
3 601
4 621
5 157
6 215
100 meter
Reeks:1 Wind :
1 2085
2 2081
3 2599
4 2219
5 2510
6 2628

Cad Dames Uur=14:34
Dierick Laura
De Roeck Nelle

Cad Dames Uur=14:01
-2.8
Vervaet Imke
Lambrecht Charlotte
Yvergneaux Charlotte
Perot Eline
Van Der Plaetsen Katerin.
Dupont Alexandra

Cad Dames Uur=14:01
-0.1
De Roissart Jolien
De Maeght Annelies
De Maesschalck Saartje
Mergan Ine
De Lange Laura
De Baets Astrid
Willems Laura

Cad Dames Uur=14:01
1.5
De Maitre Ella
Van De Voorde Lieselotte
Van Doorsselaere Annelie.
De Ruyck Linde
Van Gysel Lore
Plehiers Nele
Debersaques Sarah

Cad Dames Uur=14:01
1.2
Grillet Justien
Van Den Eede Veerle
Bonduelle Silke
De Baere Heléne
Blommaert Rhani
Leeman Charlotte
Steurbaut Julie

Cad Dames Uur=14:01

: 3.1

Ryckaert Hanna

Peeters Marlies

Gijbels Isabo

Lycke Kimberly

Grillet Isabeau

Goossens Nicky

Sch Dames Uur=14:02
1.4
De Geest Lize
Tondeleir Marijke
Geeroms An-Marie
Ringoot Lieselot
Van Alboom Sarah
Van Moorleghem Charlotte

ACW
VOLH

RCG

KAAG
ZELE
KAAG
DEIN
ASVO

DEIN
VS

AVLO
LEBB
ASVO
STAX
ASVO

RCG

KAAG
ZELE
DEIN
ACW

VOLH
STAX

VS
LAT
LEBB
ACME
ACW
HAMM
ASVO

AVLO
KAAG
VITA
ACME
VS

HAMM

LEBB
ZELE
EA

LEBB
KAAG
AVLO

2.85m
2.60m

13.00
13.66
13.69
14.39
14.55
14.71

13.20
13.48
13.71
13.83
13.98
14.90
16.19

13.19
13.71
14.09
14.16
14.51
14.63
14.90

13.26
13.80
14.13
14.28
14 .46
14.73
14.97

13.55
14.09
14.22
14.40
14.93
15.01

12.50
13.35
13.63
13.72
13.86
14.12

27 april 2008

93
93

93
93
94
93
94
93

94
93
93
94
94
93
93

93
94
93
93
93
94
94

94
94
93
94
94
93
93

93
94
93
94
94
94

91
92
92
92
91
91
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PK ALLE CATEGORIEEN (2% dag)

discuswerpen 1,000kg

abrwNPE

100 meter
Reeks:2 Wind :
1 2427
2 1942
3 1986
4 1992
5 2399
2444
100 meter
Reeks:3 wind :
1 2360
2 2297
3 2324
4 1941
5 2325
6 1946
100 meter
Reeks:1 Wind :
1 427
2 313
3 296
4 51
5 50
100 meter
Reeks:2 Wind :
1 138
2 294
3 234
4 33
5 386
100 meter
Finale Wind :
1 994
2 1551
3 1035
4 1101
5 837
6 3131
7 1580
8 2940
hinkstapspringen
1 412
2 260
hinkstapspringen
1 1361
2 5987

358
1069
738
412
310

Sch Dames Uur=14:02

-0.6

Spileers Aurelie

Van Stappen Valerie
Vermeir Aurelie

Van Steenbergen Sabet
Ruigrok Evi

Cozijns Lindsy

Sch Dames Uur=14:02

-1.8

De Jans Marlien
Vannieuwenhuyse An
Vermeulen Delphine
Permentier Annelies
Vermeulen Elisa
Vlaeminck Elise

Jun Dames Uur=14:04

-2.6

Vergeylen Sandy
Asomaning Stephanie
Dauwens Axelle
Talloen Lieselot
Talloen Jorijn

Jun Dames Uur=14:04

-2.8

Van Den Hende Ester
Janquart Nina

Ghys Muriel

Notte Sara
Vereecken Wendy

Sen Dames R.Finale

-2.6
Vercauteren Barbara
Van Den Broeck Sofie
Van Hecke Karen
Van Gremberghe Annelies
Crols Sarah
Dejonghe Saskia
Vereecken Tina

Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde

Jun Heren Uur=13:38

Stroobants Jori
Vannieuwenhuyse Stijn

Sen Heren Uur=13:40

De Vleeschauwer Brecht
Puylaert Pascal

Boumkwo Jolien

Neels Tillie

Van Stappen Elien
Roegiers Sarah

Vande Velde Kathleen

AC DEINZE

Cad Dames Uur=14:09

KAAG
ACW
STAX
VS
KAAG
ASVO

DEIN
VS
ASVO
ACW
ASVO
RCG

VS
RCG
ACME
RCG
RCG

AVLO
VITA
ASVO
ASVO
VOLH

Uur=13:

HAMM
LAT

AVLO
STAX
ACW

ACME
VOLH
STAX

VITA
VS

AVLO
VS

RCG

AVLO
VOLH
ACME
ACNS

13.23
13.62
13.81
14 .27
15.38

DIS

12.59
13.06
13.62
13.66
13.83
14.00

13.33
13.50
13.56
15.29
17.03

12.91
13.24
13.92
14.73
15.20

54

12.85
13.28
13.35
13.48
13.76
13.86
14.30
15.29

12.54m
11.01m

12.35m
11.68m

37.71m
28.82m
26.50m
25.63m
24 .50m

Mas

Mas

27 april 2008

92
92
92
92
92
91

91
91
92
92
91
92

89
90
90
90
89

90
90
90
89
89

87
87
76
84
85
64
86
53

89
89

88
Mas

93
93
93
94
94
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PK ALLE CATEGORIEEN (2®dag) AC DEINZE 27 april 2008

6 3 De Munck Ellen AVLO 23.45m 93

7 815 Wijnand Aline ASVO 22.89m 93

8 97 Van Den Haesevelde Nele ASVO 21.17m 93

9 148 Vermeir Steffani STAX 20.75m 94

10 153 Van Lancker Kelly VS 18.89m 94

11 249 Beddeleem Ilke DEIN 15.53m 94

12 63 Hilgert Toyah ACW  14.21m 93
hoogspringen Sch Dames Uur=14:38

1 1956 Van Hessche Hanne ASVO 1.70m 91 P.K.

2 2302 Van Remoortere Eveline VOLH 1.67m 92

3 2387 Van Den Broeck Leen LAT 1.67m 92

4 2274 Van Den Bossche Sofie LAT 1.58m 92

5 2393 Van Kerckvoorde Vanessa RIEM 1.55m 92

5 2211 D"heer Jolien ZELE 1.55m 91

7 2426 Cordeel Caia ACW 1.55m 92

8 1940 Van Hoey Sophie ACW  1.52m 91

9 2300 Leybaert Vere VOLH 1.52m 92

10 2602 Hebbrecht Yolanda STAX 1.46m 92
kogelstoten 4,000kg Jun Dames Uur=14:13

1 311 De Wael Els AVLO 11.58m 90 P.K.

2 223 Eeckhout Evelien VS 10.19m 90

3 97 De Vleeschauwer Elke ACG 8.88m 90

4 33 Notte Sara ASVO 8.82m 89

5 227 Bordui Maxime VOLH 8.45m 90

6 51 Talloen Lieselot RCG 5.29m 90

7 50 Talloen Jorijn RCG  4.96m 89
kogelstoten 4,000kg Sen Dames Uur=14:14

1 968 Blondeel Veerle KAAG 13.71m 75 P.K.

2 3662 Larnoe Karin VOLH 11.09m Mas 64

3 1146 De Leeuw Marliese VS 10.81m 83

4 1037 Oosterlinck Elke AVLO 9.63m 87
polsstokspringen Sch Dames Uur=16:22

1 1901 Dhont Steffi AVLO 3.46m 92 P.K.

2 2628 Van Moorleghem Charlotte AVLO 2.70m 91
polsstokspringen Jun Dames Uur=16:23

1 274 Martens Lore VOLH 2.60m 90 P.K.

2 237 Daemen Lindsey VOLH 2.30m 89
polsstokspringen Sen Dames Uur=16:24

1 1668 Van Osselaer Carolien VOLH 3.00m 85 P.K.

2 1235 Bracque Iris VOLH 2.50m 85
300m horden 0,762m Cad Heren Uur=13:56

1 548 Bruyneel Arthur HALE 43.05 94 P.K.

2 242  Van Dingenen Tim LEBB 44.13 93
400m horden 0,84m Sch Heren Uur=13:58

1 2141 Jacobs Bart EA 58.32 91 P.K.

2 2205 Thys Seppe ACME 61.13 92

3 1939 Vanryckeghem Francis DEIN 61.30 91

4 1891 Bollaert Bram VS 62.97 92

5 2227 Willems Jeroen VS 64.76 92

6 1847 Stevens Tom RCG 67.78 91

400m horden 0,914m Jun Heren Uur=14:06
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PK ALLE CATEGORIEEN (2®dag) AC DEINZE 27 april 2008

1 346 Debersaques Steven STAX 54.14 89 P_K.
2 412 Stroobants Jori VITA 57.31 89
3 417 Plovie Kristof HALE 58.32 90
4 210 Verstockt Bram VS 58.79 90
5 414 Besters Victor LAT 61.10 90
400m horden 0,914m Sen Heren Uur=14:15
1 6257 Asselman Frank VS 58.36 Mas 72 P.K.
2 4870 Jacobs Jos EA 61.12 Mas 61
3 1633 Lestienne Dries DEIN 61.91 78
4 4243 Vandevelde Herman ZA 62.34 Mas 65
5 2408 Blockeel Nicolas KAAG 66.27 87
speerwerpen 700g Sch Heren Uur=15:00
1 2249 Meylemans Bart RCG 55.49m 91 P_K.
2 2141 Jacobs Bart EA 54 .60m 91
3 2196 Desmet Chiel HALE 47.77m 92
4 2448 Goeminne Robin DEIN 44_.30m 92
5 2165 Baruffa Nils VITA 44.25m 92
6 1934 Martens Quinten DEIN 41.22m 92
7 1883 Van Dyck Wouter VS 35.30m 92
8 1803 Van Boxelaere Wouter AVLO 24.97m 92
verspringen Cad Heren Uur=14:28
1 41 Maeckelberghe Ruben ACW 5.40m +4.3 93 4.71m 1.0 P.K.
2 424 Bogaerts Jonas LEBB 5.11m +0.3 94
3 45 Dieleman Cedric ACW 5.08m +2.0 93
4 113 Nys Gerald VS 5.05m +3.2 94 4.80m 2.0
5 942 Vermeulen Niklas DEIN 4.98m +2.8 93 4.61m 1.2
6 195 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan VS 4.81m +1.0 94
7 873 Blommaert Stefan ACW 4.43m +1.7 93
8 82 Gheerolfs Joachim ASVO 4.07m +2.4 94 3.85m 1.3
9 270 Verstraeten Tim VS 3.58m +1.2 93
hoogspringen Jun Dames Uur=15:23
1 239 De Vogelaer Sarah VITA 1.65m 89 P.K.
hoogspringen Sen Dames Uur=15:24
1 1101 Van Gremberghe Annelies STAX 1.50m 84 P.K.
800 meter Cad Dames Uur=15:12
Reeks:1
1 230 De Bleecker Camilla DEIN 2721.28 94 P.K.
2 154 Leunis Nena VS 2%21.96 93
3 477 Van Der Elst Evelien VS 2"23.36 93
4 493 Meert Soraya LEBB 2%23.76 93
5 895 Aydemir Layla KAAG 2%24.79 94
6 365 De Boey Sara LAT 2726.12 93
7 243 Vandermeeren Lisa VS 2"27.53 93
8 7 Laureys Charlotte AVLO 2728.97 93
9 708 Vernimmen Emma LAT 2°30.82 93
10 150 Deleine Margo STAX 2732.58 93
800 meter Cad Dames Uur=15:12
Reeks:2
1 71 Coeckelbergh Fran ACW  2732.50 94
2 218 De Pauw Feebe ACW 2"36.35 94
3 353 Verstichelen Sofie ASVO 2736.75 94
4 341 Vanden Houwe Ellen VS 2"37.36 94
5 103 Vandenabeele Delphine ASVO 2738.51 93
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PK ALLE CATEGORIEEN (2®dag) AC DEINZE

= O 0~NO®

0

800 meter

NOoO O~ WNER

800 meter

O WNER

800 meter

POO~NOUD_WNLE

0

200 meter
Reeks:1

NO O~ WNER

200 meter
Reeks:2

NO O~ WNER

200 meter
Reeks:3

1

2

3

640 Van Dorp Shauni

272 Van Dorp Sarah

100 Van Elsuweghe Leen
1083 Goethijn Ester

4 De Bosscher Annelore

Sch Dames Uur=15:13
1939 Brys Sofie
1993 De Pus Charlotte
2532 Crabbe Carolien
2333 Henderickx Melissa
2062 Van Dorp Lisa
2190 Walraed Delfien
2084 Caudron Evelien

Jun Dames Uur=15:13
226  Bellemans Hannelore
86 Vande Riviere Katrijn
89 Dekens Kimberley
46 Van Sinay Evelien
2 Van Brussel Tatjana
438 Van De Voorde Kim

Sen Dames Uur=15:16
1312 Buytaert Nicole
1228 Parewyck Mariska
1218 Van Der Stricht Lynn
1014 De Sadeleer Petra
1268 Merckx Els
1277 Van Royen Nathalie
2325 Moyaert Ann
2561 Christiaens Christiane
2880 Scholliers Hilde
2864 Geiregat Carine

Cad Dames Uur=14:57
wind - -2.3
521 Vervaet Imke
601 Gijbels lIsabo
704  De Maesschalck Saartje
621 Lycke Kimberly
105 Yvergneaux Charlotte
73 Blommaert Rhani
744  Plehiers Nele

Cad Dames Uur=14:57
Wind : -2.3
885 De Roissart Jolien
338 De Cremer Laura
440 De Maeght Annelies
578 Van Den Eede Veerle
889 Van Laer Lien
1002 De Baere Heleéene
157 Grillet Isabeau

Cad Dames Uur=14:57
Wind : -3.8
10 Ryckaert Hanna
549 Claessens Eline
715 Mergan Ine

ZELE
ZELE
ZELE
DEIN
AVLO

ACW
VS
EA
VS
ZELE
VS
LEBB

LAT
DEIN
DEIN
VS
AVLO
LEBB

ZELE
LAT
VITA
VS
VOLH
ACW
HALE
DEIN
LEBB
DEIN

RCG

VITA
AVLO
ACME
ZELE
ACW

VOLH

DEIN
VS
VS
LAT
STAX
ACME
VS

AVLO
HAMM
LEBB

26.65
27.59
27.84
28.52
29.41
30.12
30.84

27.42
27.93
28.83

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

27 april 2008

94
93
93
94
93

91
91
92
91
92
92
92

90
90
90
89
89
89

79
88
88
84
88
88
69
65
62
63

93
93
93
94
94
94
94

94
94
93
94
93
94
94

93
94
94

P.
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PK ALLE CATEGORIEEN (2®dag) AC DEINZE 27 april 2008

4 297 Bonduelle Silke LEBB 29.03 93
5 325 Perot Eline KAAG 29.44 93
6 706 Debersaques Sarah STAX 30.17 94
7 149 De Baets Astrid STAX 32.13 93

200 meter Cad Dames Uur=14:57

Reeks:4 Wind : -1.1
1 158 Grillet Justien VS 27.81 94
2 155 De Meyer Jolien VS 27.89 93
3 217 De Vlieger Charlotte ACW  28.49 93
4 242 Callebaut Dorothee VS 28.51 94
5 99 De Lange Laura ASVO 28.89 94
6 1027 Leeman Charlotte HAMM 30.46 93

200 meter Sch Dames Uur=15:01

Reeks:1 Wind : 0.1
1 2444 Cozijns Lindsy ASVO 25.12 91
2 2387 Van Den Broeck Leen LAT 26.96 92
3 1943 Demeestere Nathalie RCG 27.53 92
4 1941 Permentier Annelies ACW 28.06 92
5 2510 Van Alboom Sarah KAAG 28.07 91
6 2325 Vermeulen Elisa ASVO 28.29 91
7 2561 Uvin Klara EA 29.12 91
8 1992 Van Steenbergen Sabet VS 29.17 92

200 meter Sch Dames Uur=15:01

Reeks:2 wind : -3.6
1 2360 De Jans Marlien DEIN 25.67 91
2 2339 Rossaert Isaura ACW 27.14 92
3 2427 Spileers Aurelie KAAG 27.70 92
4 2211 D"heer Jolien ZELE 28.26 91
5 2061 Lapage Marion ACG 28.42 92
6 2324 Vermeulen Delphine ASVO 28.64 92
7 2399 Ruigrok Evi KAAG 32.23 92

200 meter Sch Dames Uur=15:01

Reeks:3 wind : -1.1
1 2083 Vanfleteren Riet LEBB 26.63 91
2 2205 Schoutteet Penelope KAAG 27.26 91
3 2081 Tondeleir Marijke ZELE 27.41 92
4 2599 Geeroms An-Marie EA 27 .46 92
5 1946 VI0laeminck Elise RCG 28.75 92
6 2379 De Landsheer Lien VS 29.31 91
7 2602 Hebbrecht Yolanda STAX 29.55 92

200 meter Jun Dames R.Finale Uur=15:15

Finale wWind : 0.0
1 313 Asomaning Stephanie RCG 26.64 90
2 294  Janquart Nina VITA 26.77 90
3 296 Dauwens Axelle ACME 26.96 90
4 311 De Wael Els AVLO 27.10 90
5 260 Meert Cynthia LAT 27.12 89
6 234  Ghys Muriel ASVO 28.61 90
7 386 Vereecken Wendy VOLH 31.30 89

427  Vergeylen Sandy VS NG 89

200 meter Sen Dames Uur=15:15

Reeks:1 Wind : -0.8
1 1462 Bogemans Elke ACW  24.56 77
2 1035 Van Hecke Karen AVLO 27.48 76
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PK ALLE CATEGORIEEN (2®dag) AC DEINZE 27 april 2008

3 837 Crols Sarah ACW 28.10 85
4 2629 Lievens Hilde ZA 28.54 Mas 71
5 943 De Stoop Sara DEIN 28.56 83
200 meter Sen Dames Uur=15:15
Reeks:2 Wind : -1.1
1 1343 Desmet Sylvie KAAG 25.86 82
2 1551 Van Den Broeck Sofie LAT 27.53 87
3 3131 Dejonghe Saskia ACME 28.46 Mas 64
4 863 Baguet Audrey ASVO 28.91 85
5 1580 Vereecken Tina VOLH 29.92 86
6 2940 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde STAX 32.98 Mas 53
polsstokspringen Cad Heren Uur=18:30
1 773 Palconet-De Winter Vince. VS 3.40m 93 P.K.
kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad Dames Uur=15:28
1 358 Boumkwo Jolien RCG 12.62m 93 P.K.
2 412 Roegiers Sarah ACME 10.26m 94
3 815 Wijnand Aline ASVO 9.69m 93
4 738 Van Stappen Elien VOLH 9.37m 93
5 97 Van Den Haesevelde Nele ASVO 9.27m 93
6 481 Van Doorsselaere Annelie. ZELE 9.02m 93
7 1069 Neels Tillie AVLO 8.97m 93
8 3 De Munck Ellen AVLO 8.93m 93
9 148 Vermeir Steffani STAX 8.55m 94
10 163 Maudens Lore VS 8.31m 94
11 215 Goossens Nicky HAMM 8.11m 94
12 249 Beddeleem Ilke DEIN 8.10m 94
13 63 Hilgert Toyah ACW  7.63m 93
14 310 Vande Velde Kathleen ACNS 7.52m 94
15 397 De Nul Silke VS 7.46m 94
16 629 Dupont Alexandra ASVO 6.08m 93
17 762 Van De Voorde Lieselotte KAAG 5.28m 94
18 98 Willems Laura ASVO 4.82m 93
discuswerpen 1,000kg Sch Dames Uur=15:39
1 2304 Jongenelen Mieke VOLH 39.48m 92 P._K.
2 2303 Gevers Tasja VOLH 36.56m 92
3 2046 Van Hauwermeiren Nele VS 31.79m 92
4 2393 Van Kerckvoorde Vanessa RIEM 28.21m 92
5 2189 Roggeman Evelien VS 24 _53m 91
6 1986 Vermeir Aurelie STAX 21.51m 92
verspringen Sch Heren Uur=15:22
1 2326 Scheldeman Yestin RCG 6.24m +1.6 91 P.K.
2 1833 Dierick Gabor ACW 6.20m +2.9 91 6.15m 1.4
3 1837 De Greef Laurens RCG 5.69m +2.2 91
1939 Vanryckeghem Francis DEIN NG 91
2165 Baruffa Nils VITA NG 92
1883 Van Dyck Wouter VS NG 92
400 meter Cad Heren Uur=15:20
1 118  Augustyn Maxim VS 54 .58 93 P_K.
2 162 Vermeire Arthur HAMM 56.25 93
3 121 Peleman Joris VS 56.72 93
4 186 Van Loocke Jonas DEIN 57.05 93
5 249 Vande Velde Thomas ACNS 63.55 94
400 meter Sch Heren Uur=15:24
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PK ALLE CATEGORIEEN (2®dag) AC DEINZE

Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5

400 meter

400 meter
Reeks:1

O~NOUOR_WNPE

400 meter

400 meter
Reeks:2

ab~rwWNPE

400 meter
Reeks:3

1

2

3

1843
1933
1904
2280
1844

2190
1890
1832
2240
1989

358
374
238
506
147
257
169
155

108
330
300
261
139
137

1427
1521
1865
1520
1781
1641
1770

2074
1681
1082
1472
1233
2191

4871
1516
2448

Dierickx Sebastiaan
Duchatelet Bram
Herregodts Aron-levi
Ringoot Aron
Ketelaere Joris

Sch Heren Uur=15:24

De Roeck Polle
De Bruyne Imre
Dierick Janos
De Proft Arne
Van Huffel Tom

Jun Heren Uur=15:32

Van Den Broeck Jan
De Baets Jasper

De Raedt Stijn
Meert Daniel

Van Peteghem Thijs
Schockaert Laurens
Janssens Tim

Rogge Simon

Jun Heren Uur=15:32

Van Den Oord Nolan
Van De Voorde Gerben
Van Remoortere Jens
Van Hauwermeiren Nick
Muysewinkel Niels

Van Den Berghe Ruben
Laureys Jan

Sen Heren Uur=15:46

De Witte Lennert
De Bock Stefan
Sabbe Wouter

De Bock Maarten
Pappaert Wouter
Kluskens Stijn
Lingier Pieter

Sen Heren Uur=15:46

Pieters Christof
Dierckx Toon
Steyfkens Wouter

De Mol Aiko

De Lepeleire Bert
Van De Steen Nicolas

Sen Heren Uur=15:46

Houtman Danny
De Bruyn Kenny
Van Boxstael Jens

RCG
DEIN
KAAG
LAT
RCG

VOLH
VS
ACW
LAT
ZA

LAT
ACME
ZA
STAX
ZA
LAT
VS
STAX

DEIN
ACW
VOLH
VS
LEBB
LEBB
AVLO

RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
VOLH
EA

ACME
VOLH
RCG
LEBB
DEIN
RCG

EA
LAT
LAT

53.06
53.75
53.76
54.69
54.71

53.56
54.27
54 .57
55.35
59.35

49 _46
49.91
50.35
50.86
51.11
52.22
53.39
53.66

52.41
53.55
53.96
56.71
56.88
58.01
58.49

49.88
50.50
50.60
51.30
51.55
52.02
DIS

50.29
50.77
50.93
52.07
54.55
NG

54 _03 Mas
55.60
56.56

27 april 2008

91
92
91
92
91

91
92
92
92
92

89
89
90
90
89
90
89
89

90
90
89
90
90
89
90

88
77
85
79
78
88
88

86
87
78
88
82
86

62
83
86

P.
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PK ALLE CATEGORIEEN (2®dag) AC DEINZE

4 4242

5 1242

6 1076
discuswerpen 1,000kg

1 223

2 227

3 97

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Depuydt Patrick
Van De Putte Thomas
Jans Rembert

Jun Dames Uur=16:27
Eeckhout Evelien

Bordui Maxime

De Vleeschauwer Elke

Sen Dames Uur=16:29

1 968 Blondeel Veerle

2 1146 De Leeuw Marliese

3 1037 Oosterlinck Elke

4 3518 Van Den Meersschaut Ann
hoogspringen Cad Dames Uur=16:48

1 616 Boen Hanne

2 217 De Vlieger Charlotte

3 9 Van Boxelaere Mieke

4 549 Claessens Eline

5 916 Van Der Plaetsen Katerin.

6 153 Van Lancker Kelly

7 306 Dierick Laura

8 175 Philips Lisa
kogelstoten 4,000kg Sch Dames Uur=16:09

1 2046 Van Hauwermeiren Nele

2 2304 Jongenelen Mieke

3 2303 Gevers Tasja

4 2451 Ghyselinck Lieselotte

5 2189 Roggeman Evelien

6 2084 Caudron Evelien
100 meter Cad Dames Uur=15:53
FINALE Wind : -1.8

1 521 Vervaet Imke

2 82 De Maitre Ella

3 885 De Roissart Jolien

4 158 Grillet Justien

5 10 Ryckaert Hanna

6 173 Lambrecht Charlotte

7 440 De Maeght Annelies

8 105 Yvergneaux Charlotte
100 meter Sch Dames Uur=15:55
FINALE Wind : -0.6

1 2085 De Geest Lize

2 2360 De Jans Marlien

3 2297 Vannieuwenhuyse An

4 2427 Spileers Aurelie

5 2081 Tondeleir Marijke

6 2599 Geeroms An-Marie

7 1942 Van Stappen Valerie

8 2324 Vermeulen Delphine
100 meter Jun Dames Uur=15:59
FINALE Wind : 0.6

1 138 Van Den Hende Ester

2 427  Vergeylen Sandy

3 294  Janquart Nina

ZA
VS
RCG

VS
VOLH
ACG

KAAG
VS

AVLO
DEIN

VOLH
ACW
AVLO
HAMM
DEIN
VS
ACW
KAAG

VS
VOLH
VOLH
LEBB
VS
LEBB

RCG
RCG
DEIN
VS
AVLO
KAAG
VS
ZELE

LEBB
DEIN
VS
KAAG
ZELE
EA
ACW
ASVO

AVLO
VS
VITA

57.16 Mas

57.27
57.98

28.97m
28.59m
27.15m

47 .59m
35.18m
29.78m
26.00m

1.67m
1.64m
1.55m
1.46m
1.43m
1.40m
1.40m
1.40m

12.12m
11.40m
11.16m
10.46m
9.04m
7.63m

13.01
13.15
13.40
13.53
13.55
13.76
13.89
14 .47

12.44
12.51
12.91
13.23
13.40
13.43
13.45
13.64

12.72
13.18
13.32

Mas

27 april 2008

64
88
78

90
90
90

75
83
87
64

93
93
94
94
94
94
93
94

92
92
92
92
91
92

93
93
94
94
93
93
93
94

91
91
91
92
92
92
92
92

90
89
90

P.

P.

P.
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PK ALLE CATEGORIEEN (2% dag)

4 296
5 313
6 234
7 33
8 386
polsstokspringen
1 2151
2145
polsstokspringen
1 414
2 370
502
polsstokspringen
1 2445
2 2175
3 5100
verspringen
1 107
2 38
verspringen
1 1932
2 1335
3 1361
4 2380
5 1779
6 6511
7 4242
8 1339
1500 meter
Reeks:1
1 117
2 123
3 185
4 453
5 77
6 78
7 194
8 372
9 181
10 196
11 119
186
1500 meter
Reeks:2
1 565
2 122
3 589
4 335
5 382
6 572
7 112
8 249

Dauwens Axelle
Asomaning Stephanie
Ghys Muriel

Notte Sara
Vereecken Wendy

Sch Heren
Van Hauwermeiren Kevin
Vercauteren Simon

Jun Heren
Besters Victor
Eggermont Pieter
Slabbinck Jan

Sen Heren
Uyttersprot Rik
Laureys Tom
De Borger Geert

Jun Heren
D*oosterlinck Lander
Picard Niels

Sen Heren
De Vriendt Benjamin
Droessaert Stijn
De Vleeschauwer Brecht
Steyaert Olivier
Dullaert Wouter
Steijvers Peter
Depuydt Patrick
Vander Beke Koenraad

Cad Heren

Henderickx Nicola
Biebaut Kevin

Van Den Heede Sam
Paermentier Gilles
Roeygens Lodewi jk
Van Wabeke Jochen
Lievens Pieter
Schollaert Jordy
Icket Jonas
Wijsen Nicolas
Cornelis Jordy
Van Loocke Jonas

Cad Heren

Van Lierde Juliaan
De Vydt Michiel
Willems Dries
Leemans Nick

De Rouck Wazo

Van Lombergen Bram
Bollaert Hannes
Vande Velde Thomas

Uur=

Uur=

Uur=

Uur=

Uur=

Uur=

Uur=

AC DEINZE

18:31

18:32

18:32

16:31
DEIN
RCG

16:35

16:38

16:38

ACME
RCG

ASVO
ASVO
VOLH

VS
ZELE

LAT
VOLH
AVLO

LEBB
AVLO
AVLO

6.44m
5.84m

STAX
VS

AVLO
AVLO
HAMM
RIEM
ZA

KAAG

VS
VS
DEIN
ACME
HALE
HALE
VS
VS
DEIN
VS
VS
DEIN

ACG
VS
VS
RIEM
ACG
ACW
VS
ACNS

13.45
13.61
13.74
14.59
15.12

3.30m
GP

3.70m
3.50m
GP

3.60m
3.00m

2.80m Mas

+1.7
+1.4

6.96m
6.76m
6.33m
6.13m
6.05m
5.41m
4.74m
4.57m

+1.
+5.
+2.
+1.
+1.
+1.
+0.
+2.

3.75
8.84
9.02
0.69
1.90
9.04
4.91
8.61
9.49
3.40
8.67

OCOBRLADDWWWNNDN

GabhhrdDbADdMDdDdDAD

=
@

6.06
6.08
8.84
0.74
1.38
5.30
7.81
9.75

aoaoaaoabs~pbhDh
[ ]
oo oOoouhbh

WOWOmWOoOWwOo

27 april 2008

90
90
90
89
89

92
92

90
89
90

79
88
59

90
90

83
87
88
83
85
Mas
Mas
77

93
93
93
93
93
93
93
94
93
94
93
93

93
93
94
93
93
94
94
94

:4ém 1.3

[e)Rmv}

00
64
4.32m 1.2
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PK ALLE CATEGORIEEN (2% dag)

1500 meter

1500 meter
Reeks:1

POO~NOUDRWNLE

0

1500 meter
Reeks:2

O~NOUOR_WNPE

120
82

2152
2184
2297
1960
1892
2166
2559
2071
2135
1802
2170
1945
1923
2154
2462

430
295
356
437
4

299
242
3

259
111
115
6

321
323
138

1650
1825
1728
1300
1261
1590
1141
1705
2272
1710

1097
1635
1542
1770
3500
1918
4079
1239

Verbraekel Brecht
Gheerolfs Joachim

Sch Heren Uur=

Van Praet Ruben

De Paermentier Tom
Seynaeve Louis
Vandewattijne Timothy
Meuleman Jeroen

De Schrijver Neal
Tavernier Dieter
Schollaert Yannick

De Meyer Thomas

De Bruyne Toon

Van Den Eede Ruben
Ghijsels Stijn
Cappaert Frederic
Vanderstraeten Koen
Van Den Eeckhout Bram

Jun Heren Uur=

Van Vynckt Kevin

Van Der Hoeven Bert
Abdi Bashir*

De Pauw Jonas

De Bosscher Pieterjan
Jongenelen Koen
Allebosch Gianni

De Loose Steven

Van Der Elst Frederik
Van De Putte Cedric
Thys Joey

Van Lancker Jasper
Verelst Karel

Leys Michael

Caudron Thomas

Sen Heren Uur=

Roels Jonas

De Vriendt Simon
Vermander Bert
Pelicaen Joachim

De Vuyst Frederik
Descheemacker Johan
Rondas Xavier
Daelman Stijn

De Witte Domien
Beerens Stijn

Sen Heren Uur=

Maenhout Kurt
Verhaege Sven

Van Steenberghe Tiemen
Lingier Pieter
Bultinck Marc

Roelandt lvo

Dossche Danny

Van Den Oord Aaron

AC DEINZE

16:39

16:53

16:55

16:55

VS
ASVO

VS
VS
KAAG
ACG
VS
VITA
HALE
VS
ACME
AVLO
LAT
VS
ACW
DEIN
VS

DEIN
VS
RCG
VITA
AVLO
VOLH
VITA
AVLO
VS
VS
DEIN
AVLO
VOLH
VOLH
LEBB

LAT
KAAG
VITA
LEBB
KAAG
DEIN
RIEM
EA
EA
EA

HALE
VOLH
EA

EA

DEIN
ACME
DEIN
DEIN

5710.45
5720.71

9.04
0.84
2.07
2.31
6.14
9.70
3.25
4.48
7.15
8.17
0.79
4742 .02
5705.27
5711.18
5715.32

hhhhhhhhhhh
hwwwwmml\al\)ml—\

9.56
1.03
1.19
1.45
4.77
9.80
0.42
3.35
3.84
5.67
8.37
1.69
8.44
4.29

hhhhhhhhhhhhhw
U'II\JI\)I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘OOOOOU‘I

=
>

4710.62
4711.15
4711.41
4711.41
4712.79
4715.76
4716.82
4719.68
4720.12
4733.33

4.72
6.75
0.01
4.76
5.23
6.09
7.36
0.12

hhhhhhhh
OOI\JI\)I\)I\JI\JI—‘I—‘

Mas

Mas

27 april 2008

94
94

91
91
91
91
92
91
92
91
92
91
91
92
92
92
92

89
89
89
89
90
89
89
89
90
90
89
90
89
89
90

83
84
87
85
85
78
81
82
85
82

73
80
83
88
58
87
65
88

P.K.

P.K.
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PK ALLE CATEGORIEEN (2% dag)

9 3631 Rahoens Philip
10 4129 Vandewattijne Marnix
11 6434 De Paemelaere Nick
speerwerpen 600g Cad Heren
1 999 Rombaut Siem
2 62 Osselaer Louis
3 113 Nys Gerald
4 177 D*haemer Sander
5 942 Vermeulen Niklas
6 424 Bogaerts Jonas
7 40 Vermeiren Gert
8 51 Casaert William
9 870 De Decker Hans
10 80 Regelbrugge Bram
11 861 Bollaert Johan
12 37 Permentier Jonas
13 548 Bruyneel Arthur
14 110 Temmerman Nick
100m horden 0,914m Cad Heren
Wind : -1.2
1 242  Van Dingenen Tim
2 80 Regelbrugge Bram
110m horden 0,914m Sch Heren
Wind : 0.2
1 2289 Folens Frederic
2 2260 De Leenheer Matthias
3 2284 Sabbe Jeroen
4 1891 Bollaert Bram
110m horden 1,00m Jun Jun Heren
Wind : 0.3
1 417 Plovie Kristof
469 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas
110m horden 1,067m Sen Heren
Wind : -1.0
1 1083 Vermeulen Sander
2 4870 Jacobs Jos
3 2175 Laureys Tom
4 1633 Lestienne Dries
6257 Asselman Frank
3000 meter Sch Heren
1 2211 Willems Bjorn
2 1965 Dupont Valerian
3 2030 Baete Martijn
4 2086 De Feyter Arno
5 1845 Present Lucas
hinkstapspringen Cad Heren
1 41 Maeckelberghe Ruben
2 45 Dieleman Cedric
3 195 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan VS
4 873 Blommaert Stefan
hinkstapspringen Sch Heren

AC DEINZE

Uur=17:39

Uur=16:47

Uur=16:53

Uur=16:56

Uur=17:20

Uur=17:20

Uur=17:22

Uur=17:23

RCG
ACG
ASSA

ACW
RCG
VS
DEIN
DEIN
LEBB
ACW
RCG
VOLH
ACME
HAMM
ACW
HALE
STAX

LEBB
ACME

VOLH
ZELE
RCG
VS

HALE
DEIN

RCG
EA
AVLO
DEIN
VS

VOLH
ACG
RIEM
LAT
RCG

4"34.73 Mas
4741 .36 Mas
5"06.33 Mas

47 .94m
44 .88m
43.31m
43.15m
41.83m
40.32m
33.94m
33.57m
33.02m
31.33m
29.89m
25.25m
20.56m
16.83m

16.02
17.16

15.67
15.93
16.22
17.94

16.04
NA

15.26
18.13 Mas
18.62
19.73

DIS

9717.69
9729.51
9"36.75
9°57.18
10702.49

10.47m +1.8
10.46m +3.0
10.29m +1.6
9.85m +2.6

27 april 2008

68
67
63

93
93
94
93
93
94
94
93
94
94
94
94
94
93

93
94

91
91
92
92

90
90

88
61
88
78
Mas

91
91
92
92
92

93
93
94
93

P.K.

P.K.

P.K.

72

9.66m 1.9
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PK ALLE CATEGORIEEN (2% dag)

A WOWNPF

5000 meter

©CoO~NOOITA~AWNPE

10

5217
1002
1180

5000 meter
1
2
3

speerwerpen

ahrwWNPE

speerwerpen

POOO~NOUITAWNPE

0

200 meter
FINALE

O WNER

200 meter
FINALE

1

2

3

2284
2260
1833
2023

1138
1708
1069
1260
1789
1170
4056
1313
5123
3699

Sabbe Jeroen

De Leenheer Matthias
Dierick Gabor ACW
De Pauw Mattias RCG

Sen Heren
Mouton Kristof
Fincioen Stijn
De Raeymaecker Karl
Sedeyn Koen

AC DEINZE

27 april 2008

RCG 12.63m +2.5 92 11.82m 0.5

Uur=18:05
RIEM
EA
ACW
KAAG

Van Nieuwenhove Steven LAT

Stuyven Gert

Dhondt Wim

Van Breusegem Jelle
Rul Kristof

De Lange Patrick

Leers Eric
Van Havermaet Koen
Dobbelaere Steven

278
61
45

800g
435
469
346
300
260

800g
2457
2171
2125
1079
1932
2410
2001
5756
1938
5559

Wind :

521
885
10

338
155
601
158
440

Wind :

2444
2360
2083

Jun Heren
De Loose Lowie
Lippens Arne
De Smet Wouter

Jun Heren
Herman Timothy

KAAG
VS
ZA
ASSA
ASVO
ACG
AVLO
KAAG

Uur=18:06

Uur=18:48

Van Der Plaetsen Thomas

Debersaques Steven
Van Remoortere Jens

Vannieuwenhuyse Stijn

Sen Heren
De Coster Andy
De Mey Maarten

Uur=18:49

Van Weyenbergh Matthias

Lippens Gert

De Vriendt Benjamin
Vercauteren Sam
Huysmans Tim

Van Gansbeke Johan
Hamelinck Bart
Janquart Johan

Cad Dames
-2.3

Vervaet Imke
De Roissart Jolien
Ryckaert Hanna
De Cremer Laura
De Meyer Jolien
Gijbels Isabo
Grillet Justien
De Maeght Annelies

Sch Dames
-2.3
Cozijns Lindsy
De Jans Marlien
Vanfleteren Riet

Uur=17:45

Uur=17:49

15707.
15708.
15730.
15745.
15753.
16725.
16728.
16730.
17722.
19756.

73
45
66
08
78
30
65
30
46
71

NA
NA
NA

KAAG
RIEM
ASVO

VS
DEIN
STAX
VOLH
VS

VS
RCG
VS
RCG
STAX
ACW
DEIN
DEIN
RCG
VITA

RCG
DEIN
AVLO
VS
VS
VITA
VS
VS

ASVO
DEIN
LEBB

15724.
17703.
17753.

ZELE 12.57m +1.2 91
12.43m +2.0 91
11.35m +1.2 92

84
80
80
88
79
73
71 Mas
82
72 Mas
65 Mas
69 Mas
84
82

41
65
89

58.56m
53.90m
43 .56m
39.42m
39.32m

59.57m
55.99m
54 _.25m
50.08m
48.30m
46.63m
45_.01m
43.98m Mas
43.83m
33.33m Mas

25.93
26.53
27.34
27.62
28.08
28.08

NG
NG

24.96
25.43
26.41

89
90
90

90
90
89
89
89

76
84
87
79
83
88
84
59
83
62

93
94
93
94
93
93
94
93

91
91
91

P.K.

P.K.
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PK ALLE CATEGORIEEN (2®dag) AC DEINZE

o~NO O~

200 meter
FINALE

A WOWN P

2339
2387
2205
2599
2081

Wind :

1462
1343
1035
837

2629
1551
3131
943

Rossaert lsaura
Van Den Broeck Leen
Schoutteet Penelope
Geeroms An-Marie
Tondeleir Marijke

Sen Dames Uur=17:54
-2.3
Bogemans Elke
Desmet Sylvie
Van Hecke Karen
Crols Sarah
Lievens Hilde
Van Den Broeck Sofie
Dejonghe Saskia
De Stoop Sara

ACW
LAT
KAAG
EA
ZELE

ACW
KAAG
AVLO
ACW
ZA
LAT
ACME
DEIN

26.79
27.22
27.62
27.72
27.94

24 .91
25.97
27.74
28.70
NG Mas
NG
NG Mas
NG

27 april 2008

92
92
91
92
92

77
82
76
85
71
87
64
83

P.K.
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